
S. No. Name of Product IRDAI Ref. No.

1 Bharti AXA Bharat Griha Raksha IRDAN139RP0004V01202021

2 Bharti AXA Bharat Sookshma Udyam Suraksha IRDAN139RP0006V01202021

3 Bharti AXA Bharat Laghu Udyam Suraksha IRDAN139RP0005V01202021

4 Warranty Protect Insurance Policy IRDAN139RP0003V01202021

5 All Risk Insurance Policy IRDAN139RP0002V01202021

6 Bharti AXA Health advantEdge BHAHLIP21572V012021

List below the products and/or add-ons introduced during the period of Quarter ending 31st March 2021

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

FORM NL-32 - Product Information

Name of the Insurer  :      BHARTI AXA General Insurance Company Limited   

Registration No: 139  and Date of  Registration with the IRDAI : 27th June, 2008

Product Information

Internal 



Class of 

Business

Category of 

product

Date of 

filling of 

product

Fire / Property New Product 27-02-2021

Fire / Property New Product 27-02-2021

Fire / Property New Product 27-02-2021

Miscellaneous New Product 17-03-2020

Miscellaneous New Product 28-05-2020

Health New Product 18-08-2020

List below the products and/or add-ons introduced during the period of Quarter ending 31st March 2021

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES

FORM NL-32 - Product Information

Name of the Insurer  :      BHARTI AXA General Insurance Company Limited   

Registration No: 139  and Date of  Registration with the IRDAI : 27th June, 2008

Product Information

04-01-2021

Date IRDAI confirmed 

filing/approval

30-03-2021

30-03-2021

30-03-2021

25-03-2021

25-03-2021
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